Build Your Entree
BYO Burrito
BYO Burrito Bowl
BYO 3 Tacos
BYO Three Cheese Nachos

Grilled Quesadilla Cheese onl§10.44

BYO Grilled Quesadilla with
Proteins
BYO Salad

Citrus Lime Chicken Salad $11.08

Grilled adobo chicken served on
fresh romaine lettuce and black
beans, topped with chile corn salsa,

freshly made pico de gallo, citrus lime

vinaigrette, and crispy tortilla strips.
Under 550 calories.

DTC

303-775-0611
http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com

Qdoba Mexican Grill-DTC

Soups & Sides
Tortilla Soup-Cup
Side of Salsa-Med.
Side of Salsa-Lg
Side of 3-Cheese Queso-40z
Side of Queso Diablo-40z
Side of 3-Cheese Queso-80z
Side of Guacamole-40z
Side of Brown Rice
Side of Queso Diablo-80z
Side of Guacamole-8oz
Side of Cilantro Lime Rice
Side of Black Beans
Side of Pinto Beans
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$4.61
$1.33
$2.12
$2.12
$2.12
$4.24
$2.12
$2.12
$4.24
$5.30
$2.12
$2.12
$2.12

Chips, Dips & Desserts

Chips & 3-Cheese Queso
Chips & Queso Diablo
Chips & Guacamole-Lg
Chips & Guacamole-Med.
Chips & Salsa-Lg
Chocolate Chip Cookie
Chips & Salsa-Med.
Double Chocolate Brownie

Kid's Meal
Kid's Quesadilla
Kid's 3-Cheese Nachos
Kid's 2-Taco Kit Meal

$6.63
$6.63
$6.63
$5.57
$5.25
$2.07
$4.19
$2.60

$6.31
$6.31
$7.37



