

303-775-0611 http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com Qdoba Mexican Grill-DTC

Build Your Entree

BYO Burrito BYO Burrito Bowl BYO 3 Tacos BYO Three Cheese Nachos Grilled Quesadilla Cheese on \$10.44 BYO Grilled Quesadilla with Proteins **BYO Salad** Citrus Lime Chicken Salad \$11.08 Grilled adobo chicken served on fresh romaine lettuce and black beans, topped with chile corn salsa, freshly made pico de gallo, citrus lime vinaigrette, and crispy tortilla strips. Under 550 calories.



Soups & Sides

Tortilla Soup-Cup	\$4.61
Side of Salsa-Med.	\$1.33
Side of Salsa-Lg	\$2.12
Side of 3-Cheese Queso-4oz	\$2.12
Side of Queso Diablo-4oz	\$2.12
Side of 3-Cheese Queso-8oz	\$4.24
Side of Guacamole-4oz	\$2.12
Side of Brown Rice	\$2.12
Side of Queso Diablo-8oz	\$4.24
Side of Guacamole-8oz	\$5.30
Side of Cilantro Lime Rice	\$2.12
Side of Black Beans	\$2.12
Side of Pinto Beans	\$2.12

Chips, Dips & Desserts

Chips & 3-Cheese Queso	\$6.63	
Chips & Queso Diablo	\$6.63	
Chips & Guacamole-Lg	\$6.63	
Chips & Guacamole-Med.	\$5.57	
Chips & Salsa-Lg	\$5.25	
Chocolate Chip Cookie	\$2.07	
Chips & Salsa-Med.	\$4.19	
Double Chocolate Brownie	\$2.60	
Kid's Meal		

<u> </u>	
Kid's Quesadilla	\$6.31
Kid's 3-Cheese Nachos	\$6.31
Kid's 2-Taco Kit Meal	\$7.37